Identité de la machine

Composant

Boite de séparation
Fluide

DIAGNOSTIC

Recommendation
Resample at the next service interval to monitor.

Usure
All component wear rates are normal.

Contamination

There is no indication of any contamination in the
oil.

Etat Du Fluide

The condition of the oil is acceptable for the time in
service.

RAPPORT D'ANALYSE D'HUILE

LIEBHERR LH50M 097459-1216

PETRO CANADA TRAXON 75W90 SYNTHETIC (--- GAL)

Sample Rating Trend
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INFORMATION SUR L'éCHANTILLON methode

Numeéro d'échant.

Date d'échant.

Age d la Machine

Age de I'huile
Huile changée

Statut de I'échant.

hrs
hrs

MéTAUX D'USURE

Fer
Chrome
Nickel
Titane
Argent
Aluminium
Plomb
Cuivre
Etain
Antimoine
Vanadium
Béryllium
Cadmium

ADDITIFS

Bore
Baryum
Molybdene
Manganese
Magnésium
Calcium
Phosphore
Zinc

Soufre
Lithium

CONTAMINANTS

Silicium
Sodium
Potassium

VISUEL

Métal blanc
Bronze
Précipié

Limon

Débris

Saleté
Apparence
Odeur

Eau émulsifiée
Eau libre
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Visual*
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limite/base

limite/base

>100
>5
>5

>20
>30
>20
>10
>5

limite/base

328
1

1
7
1145
3
17909

limite/base

>30
>25
>20

limite/base

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
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>0.1

actuel

LH0260017
21 Aug 2023
27281

0

Changed
NORMAL

actuel

18
<1
<1

actuel

274

0

<1

<1

5

23
1224
113
17774
<1

actuel

<1

actuel

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NORML
NORML
NEG
NEG

passél

LH0250288
31 May 2023
26834

0

Changed
NORMAL

passél

11
0

passél
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0

<1

0

4

25
1236
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<1

passél

4
<1
1

passél
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passé2

LH0234619
14 Mar 2023
25721

0

Changed
NORMAL

passé2

passé2

266

<1

<1

27
1221
109
17575

<1

passé2

4
<1

<1

passé2

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NORML
NORML
NEG
NEG
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Viscosité 40°C

140 PROPRIéTéS DU FLUID methode  limite/base actuel passéfi
Anomal
301 ° Visc 40°C cSt  ASTMD7279(m) 99.6 82.8 82.0 82.8
120
T IMAGES DE L'éCHANTILLON methode limite/base actuel passé1i
%'39 %A N
444 SERPRRRY A R REE SN
801 dinemal Coluer
70 - - = = - = - —+
= = = =1 = &= E
Fond
GRAPHIQUES
Fer (ppm) Plomb (ppm)
250 80
20 80 g0 SN
EI53 E
g'ﬂﬂ Dﬁnon‘nd &40

P
?

= & § 8 & = o 2 = a?“' 2 2 B = 5 0o a a
= £ 5 F s = £ 5 F E z
§F 5 2 8 & kB £ § 3 E s 2 8 & & £ § 3
Aluminium (ppm) Chrome (ppm)
50 12
10 :Semm (4 Ghamans
B
30 =
%23 ﬁﬁmnn'nd s 6 ﬁﬁ"ﬂ"'"d
f
. ,
3-./.“‘-—— r— 0 L . -
= = & & [ N & & & = = & ] o N & & &
S £ 5§ § = £ 2 = g S £ § 0§ = 2 2 = g
2 2 s & & & §F 3 E 2 2 s & & 2 F 3
Cuivre (ppm)
50
b
3048
_an
E
S0 d\nnn‘nd
10
0 —
= = = = =] ] &2 = & = = = = & =] & & &
= w I r~ w w = e = r~ w W
= 5 2 B 5 % F T o8 E s £ &8 E 3 E OF 0%
=5 = = o = £ Z 5 = = = = L] E
Viscosité 40°C Additifs
1407 Anomal
;

120

calgimse,, |

waassnsnnsann {110 5ph0TE M"""‘N...f‘
10004 smssrmmanion zing:

100} A 28 v

50 aﬁnnnﬂ}\"" it H_A-

]

oSt (40°C)

ppm

Laboratoire : WearCheck - C8-1175 Appleby Line, Burlington, ON L7L 5H9 J.D. Irving

Ne d'échantillon  : LH0260017 Recu : 31 Aug 2023 Truro Sawmill, 529 Valley Dale Road

150 17025:2017 Ne de laboratoire : 02579766 Diagnostiqué :31 Aug 2023 Truro, NS

:‘::::{?; Numéro unique : 5632826 Diagnostiqueur : Wes Davis CA B2N 5C5
Analyse :MOB 1 Contact: Sheldon Richardson

Pour discuter cetter rapport, contacter le service a la clientele au 1-800-268-2131. richardson.sheldon@jdirving.com
Test denoted (*) outside scope of accreditation, (m) method modified, (e) tested at external lab. T: (902)890-9419
La validez de los resultados y la interpretacion se basan en la muestra y la informacion proporcionada. F:
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